
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Henok Tesfaye U Street Parking, Inc. (703) 629.9424 Henok@ustreetparking.com

2 John Madden U Street Parking, Inc. (703) 629.9424 John@ustreetparking.com

3 Ben Tesfaye                     U Street Parking, Inc. (703) 629.9424  Ben@ustreetparking.com

4 Mario DiFranco                 U Street Parking, Inc. (703) 629.9424  Accounting@ustreetparking.com

5 Scott Sacks SP + Corporation (202)-496-4200 ssacks@spplus.com

6 Maridel Osborn, FMP TCMA (A Drew Company) (202) 312.1303 MOsborn@rrbitc.com

7 Domonique L. Banks Department of General Services (703) 629.9424 domonique.banks@dc.gov

8 Kimberly Gray Department of General Services (202) 510-0151 kim.gray@dc.gov

9 Keith Giles Department of General Services (202) 671-2445 keith.giles@dc.gov

10 Franklin Austin Department of General Services (202) 545-3046 franklin.Austin5@dc.gov

11 Paul Dowell Department of General Services (202) 207.4367 Paul.dowell@dc.gov
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